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Invacare General Purpose Sling with Head Support
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Code Display Name
LSS374300 Invacare General Purpose Poly with Head Support - Extra Small

LSS374909

LSS373200

LSS373300

LSS374310

LSS373700

LSS373704

Invacare General Purpose Poly with Head Support - Small
Invacare General Purpose Poly with Head Support - Medium
Invacare General Purpose Poly with Head Support - Large
Invacare General Purpose Poly with Head Support - Extra Large
Invacare General Purpose Mesh with Head Support - Small

Invacare General Purpose Mesh with Head Support - Medium

body and head support

Warranty Information

* This sling fits easily to a patient in bed or a chair, providing excellent upper

* Recommended for lifting from the floor and general lifting of the less secure

Safe Working Load Material

205 kg
205 kg
205 kg
300 kg
300 kg
205 kg

205 kg

Polyester
Polyester
Polyester
Polyester
Polyester
Mesh

Mesh
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Item Code:
05_123603164_0105_1_2

Sling — Composite:

05 421 0105 1 2

Click here for more information

Compliance
AS/NZS 1SO 10535:2011
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Code Display Name Safe Working Load Material
LSS373706 Invacare General Purpose Mesh with Head Support - Large 300 kg Mesh
LSS374910 Invacare General Purpose Mesh with Head Support - Extra Large 300 kg Mesh
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