

Invacare General Purpose Sling with Head Support



- This sling fits easily to a patient in bed or a chair, providing excellent upper body and head support
- Recommended for lifting from the floor and general lifting of the less secure patient

Warranty Information

• 1 Year



ndis

Item Code:

05_123603164_0105_1_2

Sling - Composite:

05_421_0105_1_2

Click **here** for more information

Compliance

AS/NZS ISO 10535:2011



Code	Display Name	Safe Working Load	Material
LSS374300	Invacare General Purpose Poly with Head Support - Extra Small	205 kg	Polyester
LSS374909	Invacare General Purpose Poly with Head Support - Small	205 kg	Polyester
LSS373200	Invacare General Purpose Poly with Head Support - Medium	205 kg	Polyester
LSS373300	Invacare General Purpose Poly with Head Support - Large	300 kg	Polyester
LSS374310	Invacare General Purpose Poly with Head Support - Extra Large	300 kg	Polyester
LSS373700	Invacare General Purpose Mesh with Head Support - Small	205 kg	Mesh
LSS373704	Invacare General Purpose Mesh with Head Support - Medium	205 kg	Mesh



Code	Display Name	Safe Working Load	Material
LSS373706	Invacare General Purpose Mesh with Head Support - Large	300 kg	Mesh
LSS374910	Invacare General Purpose Mesh with Head Support - Extra Large	300 kg	Mesh